
KDL Equestrian Service
5/17/2024 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

12:52 PM

Show #CPA24A Silver Buckle Show
SPANAWAY WA

5/17/2024

Showbill: 126 Class: OTAB WTEPA All Breed W/T English Plsr 15 & Over 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Jenny La Grange, Jodie Distad, Carrie Kessler, Margaret Morgan

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Tina Keogh
OLYMPIA, WA2012

Iron Giant Tina Keogh302

2

S

Jordyn Richards
Ridgefield, WA2020

Zippin Up My Assets Jordyn Richards335

3

S
Lori A Fair
Tenino, WA2020

Bought On Accident Lori A Fair408

4

N

Amanda2 Magee
Seattle, WA2018

The Draft Pick Willoweve Douros347

4

S
Gracen Kaufman

2015

Bay And Bougie Gracen Kaufman353

6

S

Sofiah Filippini
Redmond, OR2013

ANB Chocolates Finale Sofiah Filippini338

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

408
335
302
353
347
338

335
408
302
347
353
338

3rd Judge: 

353
302
347
408
335
338

4th Judge: 

302
335
347
408
353
338

1
2
3
4
5
6

Jenny La

Grange

Jodie

Distad

Carrie

Kessler

Margaret

Morgan



KDL Equestrian Service
5/17/2024 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

12:52 PM

Show #CPA24A Silver Buckle Show
SPANAWAY WA

5/17/2024

Showbill: 127 Class: OTAB WTEP14 All Breed W/T English Plsr 14 & Un 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Jenny La Grange, Jodie Distad, Carrie Kessler, Margaret Morgan

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

L
Julie Ann Smith
Eatonville, WA2012

Hiya Trooper Alyssa Joann Wendell310

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

310 310

3rd Judge: 

310

4th Judge: 

3101

Jenny La

Grange

Jodie

Distad

Carrie

Kessler

Margaret

Morgan



KDL Equestrian Service
5/17/2024 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

12:52 PM

Show #CPA24A Silver Buckle Show
SPANAWAY WA

5/17/2024

Showbill: 128 Class: PtHA WEPAE AM W/T English Pleasure 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Jenny La Grange, Jodie Distad, Carrie Kessler, Margaret Morgan

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Paige Horstman
Pt Angeles, WA
PtHA - OEND89

2019

Wild Invites Only

PtHA - 1102701

Paige Horstman

PtHA - OEND89

89

2

S
Jordyn Richards
Ridgefield, WA
PtHA - 77087

2020

Zippin Up My Assets

PtHA - 158757

Jordyn Richards

PtHA - 77087

335

3

S

Tina Keogh
OLYMPIA, WA
PtHA - 92534

2012

Iron Giant

PtHA - 144594

Tina Keogh

PtHA - 92534

302

4

N

Amanda2 Magee
Seattle, WA2018

The Draft Pick Willoweve Douros

PtHA - 84491

347

5

L
Esperanza Tervalon

PtHA - 88866
2009

Norfleets Lil Shadow

PtHA - 150096

Karen Akers

PtHA - 54951

356

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

302
89

335
347
356

335
89

347
302
356

3rd Judge: 

335
302
89

347
356

4th Judge: 

89
302
335
347
356

1
2
3
4
5

Jenny La

Grange

Jodie

Distad

Carrie

Kessler

Margaret

Morgan



KDL Equestrian Service
5/17/2024 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

12:52 PM

Show #CPA24A Silver Buckle Show
SPANAWAY WA

5/17/2024

Showbill: 129 Class: PtHA WEPAB AM Solid W/T English Pleasure 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Jenny La Grange, Jodie Distad, Carrie Kessler, Margaret Morgan

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Paula Dandliker
Duvall, WA
PtHA - 25636

2017

Best Be Jay

PtHA - 157453

Paula Dandliker

PtHA - 25636

599

2

S
Lydia J Wainwright
Ridgefield, WA
PtHA - 83737

2009

Sweet Talking Hunter

PtHA - 159989

Lydia J Wainwright

PtHA - 83737

307

3

S

Rachel Nicole Jecker
Seattle, WA
PtHA - 86966

2018

I Slept In

PtHA - 160378

Rachel Nicole Jecker

PtHA - 86966

340

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

599
307
340

599
340
307

3rd Judge: 

307
599
340

4th Judge: 

340
599
307

1
2
3

Jenny La

Grange

Jodie

Distad

Carrie

Kessler

Margaret

Morgan



KDL Equestrian Service
5/17/2024 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

12:52 PM

Show #CPA24A Silver Buckle Show
SPANAWAY WA

5/17/2024

Showbill: 130 Class: PtHA WEPYE1 YA W/T English Pleasure 10 & Un 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Jenny La Grange, Jodie Distad, Carrie Kessler, Margaret Morgan

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

N
Amanda2 Magee
Seattle, WA2009

Henry Higgins

PtHA - 149523

Lauren Reeves

PtHA - 86520

344

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

344 344

3rd Judge: 

344

4th Judge: 

3441

Jenny La

Grange

Jodie

Distad

Carrie

Kessler

Margaret

Morgan



KDL Equestrian Service
5/17/2024 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

12:52 PM

Show #CPA24A Silver Buckle Show
SPANAWAY WA

5/17/2024

Showbill: 132 Class: PtHA WEPTE2 YA W/T English Pleasure 11-18 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Jenny La Grange, Jodie Distad, Carrie Kessler, Margaret Morgan

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Emma I Peters
Sublimity, OR
PtHA - 86358

2019

One Roan Asset

PtHA - 160353

Emma I Peters

PtHA - 86358

319

2

S
Lydia R Meadows
Salem, OR
PtHA - 86270

2015

Never Go Out Of Style

PtHA - 148918

Lydia R Meadows

PtHA - 86270

311

3

L

Adeline Dams
Stanwood, WA
PtHA - 85503

2010

Luxxurious

PtHA - 158375

Anna Moore

PtHA - 88076

312

4

N

Patricia Noren

2013

An Ultimate Diva

PtHA - 154816

Jordyn Garvin

PtHA - 86535

314

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

311
319
312
314

319
311
312
314

3rd Judge: 

319
311
312
314

4th Judge: 

319
311
312
314

1
2
3
4

Jenny La

Grange

Jodie

Distad

Carrie

Kessler

Margaret

Morgan



KDL Equestrian Service
5/17/2024 Page: 7

Results by Class Report

12:52 PM

Show #CPA24A Silver Buckle Show
SPANAWAY WA

5/17/2024

Showbill: 133 Class: PtHA WEP2 YA W/T Eng Pleasure 11-18 Solid Reg 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Jenny La Grange, Jodie Distad, Carrie Kessler, Margaret Morgan

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

L
Mara Surelle Bush
Seattle, WA
PtHA - 86480

Shez Impulsive

PtHA - 160373

Lucia E Ness

PtHA - 82567

334

2

S
Sofiah Filippini
Redmond, OR2013

ANB Chocolates Finale

PtHA - 674788

Sofiah Filippini338

3

L

Julie Ann Smith
Eatonville, WA
PtHA - 82524

2012

Hiya Trooper

PtHA - WDWA23-16

Alyssa Joann Wendell

PtHA - NEW310

310

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

334
338
310

334
338
310

3rd Judge: 

334
338
310

4th Judge: 

334
338
310

1
2
3

Jenny La

Grange

Jodie

Distad

Carrie

Kessler

Margaret

Morgan



KDL Equestrian Service
5/17/2024 Page: 8

Results by Class Report

12:52 PM

Show #CPA24A Silver Buckle Show
SPANAWAY WA

5/17/2024

Showbill: 134 Class: PtHA NEPY YA Novice Youth English Pleasure 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Jenny La Grange, Jodie Distad, Carrie Kessler, Margaret Morgan

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

L
Illana J Kennedy
Stanwood, WA
PtHA - 86273

2016

Impulsive Pleasures

PtHA - 155233

Illana J Kennedy

PtHA - 86273

100

2

S
Kristi Dent

PtHA - 85233
2014

Sheza Dynamic Chip

PtHA - 158429

Lilly C Dent

PtHA - 85232

317

3

L

Ashley Simmons
Stanwood, WA
PtHA - 65270

2006

Kings Emerald Bay

PtHA - 137633

Zoey Knight

PtHA - 88081

309

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

100
317
309

100
317
309

3rd Judge: 

317
100
309

4th Judge: 

100
317
309

1
2
3

Jenny La

Grange

Jodie

Distad

Carrie

Kessler

Margaret

Morgan



KDL Equestrian Service
5/17/2024 Page: 9

Results by Class Report

12:52 PM

Show #CPA24A Silver Buckle Show
SPANAWAY WA

5/17/2024

Showbill: 135 Class: PtHA EPAM2 AM English Pleasure 19 & Over 9 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Jenny La Grange, Jodie Distad, Carrie Kessler, Margaret Morgan

9 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 3rd Judge: 4th Judge: 

Jenny La

Grange

Jodie

Distad

Carrie

Kessler

Margaret

Morgan



KDL Equestrian Service
5/17/2024 Page: 10

Results by Class Report

12:52 PM

Show #CPA24A Silver Buckle Show
SPANAWAY WA

5/17/2024

Showbill: 136 Class: PtHA EPABS AM English Pleasure Solid Registry 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Jenny La Grange, Jodie Distad, Carrie Kessler, Margaret Morgan

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 3rd Judge: 4th Judge: 

Jenny La

Grange

Jodie

Distad

Carrie

Kessler

Margaret

Morgan



KDL Equestrian Service
5/17/2024 Page: 11

Results by Class Report

12:52 PM

Show #CPA24A Silver Buckle Show
SPANAWAY WA

5/17/2024

Showbill: 137 Class: PtHA EPY2 YA English Pleasure 18 & Under 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Jenny La Grange, Jodie Distad, Carrie Kessler, Margaret Morgan

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

S
Emily M Morris
Salem, OR
PtHA - 85335

2016

A Heavenly Impulse

PtHA - 148780

Emily M Morris

PtHA - 85335

397

2

S
Ashlynn M Hartley

PtHA - 88392
2017

Discos Full Of Cash

PtHA - 163502

Ashlynn M Hartley

PtHA - 88392

331

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

397
331

397
331

3rd Judge: 

397
331

4th Judge: 

397
331

1
2

Jenny La

Grange

Jodie

Distad

Carrie

Kessler

Margaret

Morgan


