Show #CPA24A Silver Buckle Show SPANAWAY WA 5/17/2024

Showbill: 126 Class: OTAB WTEPA All Breed W/T English Plsr 15 & Over

6 shown 6 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	302	Iron Giant	2012	Tina Keogh	Tina Keogh S OLYMPIA, WA
2	335	Zippin Up My Assets	2020	Jordyn Richards	Jordyn Richards S Ridgefield, WA
3	408	Bought On Accident	2020	Lori A Fair	Lori A Fair S Tenino, WA
4	347	The Draft Pick	2018	Willoweve Douros	Amanda2 Magee _N Seattle, WA
4	353	Bay And Bougie	2015	Gracen Kaufman	Gracen Kaufman S
6	338	ANB Chocolates Final	2013	Sofiah Filippini	Sofiah Filippini S Redmond, OR

	ist Juage:	zna Juage:	sra Juage:	4th Juage
	Jenny La	Jodie	Carrie	Margaret
Place	Grange	Distad	Kessler	Morgan
4	400	225	0.50	200
1	408	335	353	302
2	335	408	302	335
3	302	302	347	347
4	353	347	408	408
5	347	353	335	353
6	338	338	338	338

Show #CPA24A Silver Buckle Show SPANAWAY WA 5/17/2024

Showbill: 127 Class: OTAB WTEP14 All Breed W/T English Plsr 14 & Un

Go: 1

1 shown 1 entered

Place	Back # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel	
1	310 Hiya Trooper	2012	Alyssa Joann Wendell	Julie Ann Smith L Eatonville, WA	

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:
Place	Jenny La Grange	Jodie Distad	Carrie Kessler	Margaret Morgan
1	310	310	310	310

Show #CPA24A Silver Buckle Show SPANAWAY WA 5/17/2024

Showbill: 128 Class: PtHA WEPAE AM W/T English Pleasure

5 shown 5 entered

Judge(s): Jenny La Grange, Jodie Distad, Carrie Kessler, Margaret Morgan

Place	Ва	ck# Ho	rse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
		Но	rse Reg#	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	89		vites Only HA - 1102701	2019	Paige Horstman PtHA - OEND89	Paige Horstman S Pt Angeles, WA PtHA - OEND89
2	335		Up My Assets HA - 158757	2020	Jordyn Richards PtHA - 77087	Jordyn Richards S Ridgefield, WA PtHA - 77087
3	302	Iron Gi	ant HA - 144594	2012	Tina Keogh PtHA - 92534	Tina Keogh S OLYMPIA, WA PtHA - 92534
1	347	The Dr	aft Pick	2018	Willoweve Douros PtHA - 84491	Amanda2 Magee N Seattle, WA
5	356		ets Lil Shadow HA - 150096	2009	Karen Akers PtHA - 54951	Esperanza Tervalon L PtHA - 88866
	1st	Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:	
Place		enny La Grange	Jodie Distad	Carrie Kessler	Margaret Morgan	
1 2		302 89	335 89	335 302	89 302	
3 4 5		335 347 356	347 302 356	89 347 356	335 347 356	

Show #CPA24A Silver Buckle Show SPANAWAY WA 5/17/2024

Showbill: 129 Class: PtHA WEPAB AM Solid W/T English Pleasure

Go: 1

3 shown 3 entered

Place	Ba	ck # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	599	Best Be Jay PtHA - 157453	2017	Paula Dandliker PtHA - 25636	Paula Dandliker S Duvall, WA PtHA - 25636
2	307	Sweet Talking Hunter PtHA - 159989	2009	Lydia J Wainwright PtHA - 83737	Lydia J Wainwright S Ridgefield, WA PtHA - 83737
3	340	I Slept In PtHA - 160378	2018	Rachel Nicole Jecker PtHA - 86966	Rachel Nicole Jecker S Seattle, WA PtHA - 86966

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:
Place	Jenny La Grange	Jodie Distad	Carrie Kessler	Margaret Morgan
1	599	599	307	340
2	307	340	599	599
3	340	307	340	307

Page: 5

KDL Equestrian Service Results by Class Report

Show #CPA24A Silver Buckle Show SPANAWAY WA 5/17/2024

Showbill: 130 Class: PtHA WEPYE1 YA W/T English Pleasure 10 & Un

Go: 1

1 shown 1 entered

Place	Back # Horse's Name Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhibitor's Name Exhib Assn #	Owner(s) Rel
1	344 Henry Higgins PtHA - 149523	2009	Lauren Reeves PtHA - 86520	Amanda2 Magee N Seattle, WA

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:
Place	Jenny La Grange	Jodie Distad	Carrie Kessler	Margaret Morgan
1	344	344	344	344

Show #CPA24A Silver Buckle Show SPANAWAY WA 5/17/2024

Showbill: 132 Class: PtHA WEPTE2 YA W/T English Pleasure 11-18

Go: 1

4 shown 4 entered

Place	Ва	ck# Ho	orse's Name		Exhibitor's Name		Owner(s)	
		Н	orse Reg#	Foal Year	Exhib Assn#	Birthdate	Rel	
1	319	•	oan Asset HA - 160353	2019	Emma I Peters PtHA - 86358		Emma I Peters S Sublimity, OR PtHA - 86358	
2	311		Go Out Of Styl HA - 148918	e 2015	Lydia R Meadows PtHA - 86270		Lydia R Meadows S Salem, OR PtHA - 86270	
3	312	Luxxur	rious HA - 158375	2010	Anna Moore PtHA - 88076		Adeline Dams L Stanwood, WA PtHA - 85503	
4	314	_	imate Diva HA - 154816	2013	Jordyn Garvin PtHA - 86535		Patricia Noren N	
	1st	t Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:			
Place	J	Jenny La Grange	Jodie Distad	Carrie Kessler	Margaret Morgan			
1 2		311 319	319 311	319 311	319 311			
3 4		312 314	312 314	312 314	312 314			

Show #CPA24A Silver Buckle Show SPANAWAY WA 5/17/2024

Showbill: 133 Class: PtHA WEP2 YA W/T Eng Pleasure 11-18 Solid Reg

Go: 1

3 shown 3 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name		Owner(s)	
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Birthdate	Rel	
1	334	Shez Impulsive PtHA - 160373		Lucia E Ness PtHA - 82567		Mara Surelle Bush L Seattle, WA PtHA - 86480	
2	338	ANB Chocolates Fina PtHA - 674788	le 2013	Sofiah Filippini		Sofiah Filippini S Redmond, OR	
3	310	Hiya Trooper PtHA - WDWA23	-16 2012	Alyssa Joann Wen PtHA - NEW310	dell	Julie Ann Smith L Eatonville, WA PtHA - 82524	

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge
	Jenny La	Jodie	Carrie	Margaret
Place	Grange	Distad	Kessler	Morgan
1	334	334	334	334
2	338	338	338	338
3	310	310	310	310

Show #CPA24A Silver Buckle Show SPANAWAY WA 5/17/2024

Showbill: 134 Class: PtHA NEPY YA Novice Youth English Pleasure

Go: 1

3 shown 3 entered

Place	Back # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name		Owner(s)
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	100	Impulsive Pleasures PtHA - 155233	2016	Illana J Kennedy PtHA - 86273	Illana J Kennedy L Stanwood, WA PtHA - 86273
2	317	Sheza Dynamic Chip PtHA - 158429	2014	Lilly C Dent PtHA - 85232	Kristi Dent S PtHA - 85233
3	309	Kings Emerald Bay PtHA - 137633	2006	Zoey Knight PtHA - 88081	Ashley Simmons L Stanwood, WA PtHA - 65270

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge
Place	Jenny La Grange	Jodie Distad	Carrie Kessler	Margaret Morgan
1	100	100	317	100
2	317	317	100	317
3	309	309	309	309

Page: 9

KDL Equestrian Service Results by Class Report

Show #CPA24A Silver Buckle Show SPANAWAY WA 5/17/2024

Showbill: 135 Class: PtHA EPAM2 AM English Pleasure 19 & Over

Go: 1

9 shown

9 entered

Judge(s): Jenny La Grange, Jodie Distad, Carrie Kessler, Margaret Morgan

Place Back # Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner(s)

Horse Reg # Foal Year Exhib Assn # Rel

1st Judge: 2nd Judge: 3rd Judge: 4th Judge:

Jenny La Jodie Carrie Margaret
Place Grange Distad Kessler Morgan

Page: 10

KDL Equestrian Service Results by Class Report

Show #CPA24A Silver Buckle Show SPANAWAY WA 5/17/2024

Showbill: 136 Class: PtHA EPABS AM English Pleasure Solid Registry

Go: 1

2 shown 2 entered

Judge(s): Jenny La Grange, Jodie Distad, Carrie Kessler, Margaret Morgan

Place Back # Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner(s)

Horse Reg # Foal Year Exhib Assn # Rel

1st Judge: 2nd Judge: 3rd Judge: 4th Judge:

Jenny La Jodie Carrie Margaret
Place Grange Distad Kessler Morgan

Show #CPA24A Silver Buckle Show SPANAWAY WA 5/17/2024

Showbill: 137 Class: PtHA EPY2 YA English Pleasure 18 & Under

Go: 1

2 shown 2 entered

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name		Owner(s)	
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Birthdate	Rel	
1	397	A Heavenly Impulse PtHA - 148780	2016	Emily M Morris PtHA - 85335		Emily M Morris S Salem, OR PtHA - 85335	
2	331	Discos Full Of Cash PtHA - 163502	2017	Ashlynn M Hartley PtHA - 88392		Ashlynn M Hartley S PtHA - 88392	

	1st Judge:	2nd Judge:	3rd Judge:	4th Judge:
	Jenny La	Jodie	Carrie	Margaret
Place	Grange	Distad	Kessler	Morgan
1	397	397	397	397
2	331	331	331	331